
Philipps University of Marburg - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.mathematik.uni-marburg.de

Description Philipps University of Marburg

Country Germany

Scan Date 16/Nov/2015

Total Dirs 18,863

Total Files 866,493

Total Data 1.51 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 18863 866493 1.51 TB 100.00 %

/pub 18860 866492 1.51 TB > 99.99 %

/pub/mirror 18857 866488 1.51 TB 99.99 %

/pub/mirror/fedora 915 416414 476.52 GB 30.91 %

/pub/mirror/dragonfly 47 267339 414.87 GB 26.91 %

/pub/mirror/freebsd 17 873 361.66 GB 23.46 %

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases 10 825 359.87 GB 23.34 %

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMAGES 9 825 359.87 GB 23.34 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases 706 234311 325.83 GB 21.14 %

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMAGE... 0 554 259.06 GB 16.80 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/21 461 160182 208.66 GB 13.53 %

/pub/mirror/dragonfly/dports 22 133619 191.46 GB 12.42 %

/pub/mirror/dragonfly/packages 22 133619 191.46 GB 12.42 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/21/Everything 145 130209 164.15 GB 10.65 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/updates 207 182103 150.69 GB 9.77 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/22 243 74129 117.17 GB 7.60 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/updates/21 138 137134 106.00 GB 6.88 %

/pub/mirror/scientificlinux 172 44238 99.06 GB 6.43 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/22/Everything 74 61343 93.75 GB 6.08 %

/pub/mirror/dragonfly/dports/dragonfly... 6 45165 65.75 GB 4.27 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 576.95 GB 37.53 %

Linux Package Files 541.70 GB 35.24 %

Disk Image Files 294.58 GB 19.16 %

Image Files 59.29 GB 3.86 %

Program Files 32.78 GB 2.13 %

Video Files 13.20 GB 0.86 %

Windows Package Files 6.72 GB 0.44 %

Windows System Files 4.43 GB 0.29 %

Miscellaneous Files 4.40 GB 0.29 %

Data Files 3.04 GB 0.20 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 926.78 GB

Average: 77.23 GB

Maximum: 196.01 GB

Minimum: 17.11 GB

From: 2014/12

To: 2015/11 0 GB

50 GB

99 GB

149 GB

198 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1506.10 GB

Average: 150.61 GB

Maximum: 888.77 GB

Minimum: 1.61 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

223 GB

445 GB

668 GB

890 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 799437 Files

Average: 79944 Files

Maximum: 458031 Files

Minimum: 1635 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

114508 Files

229016 Files

343524 Files

458032 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 510.68 GB 33.95 %

TXZ Files 382.91 GB 25.45 %

ISO Files 293.26 GB 19.50 %

XZ Files 130.76 GB 8.69 %

IMG Files 58.46 GB 3.89 %

BZ2 Files 34.92 GB 2.32 %

DRPM Files 31.02 GB 2.06 %

EXE Files 30.75 GB 2.04 %

ZIP Files 19.12 GB 1.27 %

MOV Files 12.39 GB 0.82 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 346.23 K 42.67 %

TXZ Files 267.23 K 32.93 %

DRPM Files 108.93 K 13.42 %

HTML Files 30.57 K 3.77 %

HTM Files 22.12 K 2.73 %

GIF Files 10.53 K 1.30 %

EXE Files 7.67 K 0.95 %

HDR Files 6.48 K 0.80 %

ZIP Files 6.20 K 0.76 %

DLL Files 5.48 K 0.67 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 277160 576.95 GB 37.42 %

Linux Package Files 455167 541.70 GB 35.14 %

Disk Image Files 383 294.58 GB 19.11 %

Image Files 14989 59.29 GB 3.85 %

Program Files 13507 32.78 GB 2.13 %

Video Files 29 13.20 GB 0.86 %

Windows Package Files 604 6.72 GB 0.44 %

Windows System Files 10692 4.43 GB 0.29 %

Miscellaneous Files 7423 4.40 GB 0.29 %

Data Files 18374 3.04 GB 0.20 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 455156 541.70 GB 35.14 %

XZ Compressed TAR Archive 267228 382.91 GB 24.84 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 345 293.26 GB 19.02 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 454 130.76 GB 8.48 %

Image File 1389 58.46 GB 3.79 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 554 34.92 GB 2.27 %

Executable Program 7673 30.75 GB 1.99 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 6195 19.12 GB 1.24 %

QuickTime Movie File 9 12.39 GB 0.80 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 1799 7.96 GB 0.52 %

Windows Installer Package 604 6.72 GB 0.44 %

Miscellaneous Files 7423 4.40 GB 0.29 %

Windows Cabinet File 1836 3.77 GB 0.24 %

PDF Document 1530 1.87 GB 0.12 %

Program File 32 1.31 GB 0.09 %

QCOW Disk Image File 5 1.28 GB 0.08 %

E-Mail Box File 4 1.21 GB 0.08 %

Binary Data File 2197 0.97 GB 0.06 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 572 842.60 MB 0.05 %

MS-SQL Master Database File 1 773.99 MB 0.05 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 346225 510.68 GB 33.13 %

TXZ Files 267228 382.91 GB 24.84 %

ISO Files 345 293.26 GB 19.02 %

XZ Files 454 130.76 GB 8.48 %

IMG Files 1389 58.46 GB 3.79 %

BZ2 Files 554 34.92 GB 2.27 %

DRPM Files 108931 31.02 GB 2.01 %

EXE Files 7673 30.75 GB 1.99 %

ZIP Files 6195 19.12 GB 1.24 %

MOV Files 9 12.39 GB 0.80 %

GZ Files 1799 7.96 GB 0.52 %

MSI Files 604 6.72 GB 0.44 %

CAB Files 1836 3.77 GB 0.24 %

PDF Files 1530 1.87 GB 0.12 %

NOEXT Files 1366 1.67 GB 0.11 %

RUN Files 32 1.31 GB 0.09 %

QCOW2 Files 5 1.28 GB 0.08 %

BOX Files 4 1.21 GB 0.08 %

BIN Files 1665 976.19 MB 0.06 %

RAR Files 572 842.60 MB 0.05 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 18863 866493 1.51 TB 100.00 %

/pub 18860 866492 1.51 TB > 99.99 %

/pub/mirror 18857 866488 1.51 TB 99.99 %

/pub/mirror/fedora 915 416414 476.52 GB 30.91 %

/pub/mirror/dragonfly 47 267339 414.87 GB 26.91 %

/pub/mirror/freebsd 17 873 361.66 GB 23.46 %

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases 10 825 359.87 GB 23.34 %

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMAGES 9 825 359.87 GB 23.34 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases 706 234311 325.83 GB 21.14 %

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMAGE... 0 554 259.06 GB 16.80 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/21 461 160182 208.66 GB 13.53 %

/pub/mirror/dragonfly/dports 22 133619 191.46 GB 12.42 %

/pub/mirror/dragonfly/packages 22 133619 191.46 GB 12.42 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/21/Everything 145 130209 164.15 GB 10.65 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/updates 207 182103 150.69 GB 9.77 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/22 243 74129 117.17 GB 7.60 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/updates/21 138 137134 106.00 GB 6.88 %

/pub/mirror/scientificlinux 172 44238 99.06 GB 6.43 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/22/Everything 74 61343 93.75 GB 6.08 %

/pub/mirror/dragonfly/dports/dragonfly... 6 45165 65.75 GB 4.27 %

/pub/mirror/dragonfly/packages/dragonf... 6 45165 65.75 GB 4.27 %

/pub/mirror/dragonfly/dports/dragonfly... 6 44985 64.95 GB 4.21 %

/pub/mirror/dragonfly/packages/dragonf... 6 44985 64.95 GB 4.21 %

/pub/mirror/scientificlinux/6x 127 15851 64.49 GB 4.18 %

/pub/mirror/dragonfly/dports/dragonfly... 6 43464 60.75 GB 3.94 %

/pub/mirror/dragonfly/packages/dragonf... 6 43464 60.75 GB 3.94 %

/pub/mirror/scientificlinux/6x/SRPMS 3 6339 49.74 GB 3.23 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/22/Everyth... 34 16572 48.88 GB 3.17 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/22/Everyth... 33 16572 48.88 GB 3.17 %

/pub/mirror/scientificlinux/6x/SRPMS/v... 0 6079 48.87 GB 3.17 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/21/Everyth... 33 15849 45.46 GB 2.95 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/21/Everyth... 32 15849 45.46 GB 2.95 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/22/Everyth... 36 44771 44.87 GB 2.91 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/22/Everyth... 34 44771 44.87 GB 2.91 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/22/Everyth... 32 44762 44.77 GB 2.90 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/updates/22 67 44969 44.68 GB 2.90 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/21/Everyth... 36 42825 42.53 GB 2.76 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/21/Everyth... 34 42825 42.53 GB 2.76 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/21/Everyth... 32 42816 42.43 GB 2.75 %

/pub/mirror/centos 36 13861 40.45 GB 2.62 %

/pub/mirror/centos/7.1.1503 35 13860 40.45 GB 2.62 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/21/Everyth... 36 36074 39.15 GB 2.54 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/21/Everyth... 34 36074 39.15 GB 2.54 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/21/Everyth... 32 36065 39.07 GB 2.53 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/21/Everyth... 36 35461 37.01 GB 2.40 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/21/Everyth... 34 35461 37.01 GB 2.40 %

/pub/mirror/fedora/releases/21/Everyth... 32 35452 36.92 GB 2.40 %

/pub/mirror/dragonfly/dports/dragonfly... 2 22841 33.64 GB 2.18 %

/pub/mirror/dragonfly/packages/dragonf... 2 22841 33.64 GB 2.18 %

/pub/mirror/dragonfly/dports/dragonfly... 0 22838 33.63 GB 2.18 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/mirror/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86...ntOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503-01.iso 31/Mar/2015 7.07 GB

/pub/mirror/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86.../CentOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503.iso 27/Mar/2015 7.00 GB

/pub/mirror/scientificlinux/6.7/x86_64/iso/SL-6.7-x86_64-DVD1.iso 27/Aug/2015 4.09 GB

/pub/mirror/scientificlinux/6.7/x86_64/iso/SL-6.7-x86_64-DVD.iso 17/Aug/2015 4.04 GB

/pub/mirror/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-DVD-1503-01.iso 31/Mar/2015 4.01 GB

/pub/mirror/knoppix/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V7.4.1DVD-2014-09-15-EN.iso 13/Sep/2014 3.99 GB

/pub/mirror/knoppix/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V7.4.1DVD-2014-09-15-DE.iso 13/Sep/2014 3.99 GB

/pub/mirror/matrox/mga/videos/2011_Mura_Demo/Matrox_Mura_Demo.mov 13/Jun/2011 3.97 GB

/pub/mirror/knoppix/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V7.4.2DVD-2014-09-28-DE.iso 29/Sep/2014 3.97 GB

/pub/mirror/knoppix/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V7.4.2DVD-2014-09-28-EN.iso 29/Sep/2014 3.97 GB

/pub/mirror/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-DVD-1503.iso 28/Mar/2015 3.95 GB

/pub/mirror/matrox/mga/videos/2011_M...mo/Matrox_Mura_Edge_Overlap_Demo.mov 09/Jun/2011 3.09 GB

/pub/mirror/scientificlinux/6.7/x86_.../SL-67-x86_64-2015-08-25-LiveDVD.iso 27/Aug/2015 2.62 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA.../10.2/FreeBSD-10.2-RC2-ia64-dvd1.iso 31/Jul/2015 2.62 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA.../10.2/FreeBSD-10.2-RC1-ia64-dvd1.iso 24/Jul/2015 2.62 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...0.2/FreeBSD-10.2-BETA2-ia64-dvd1.iso 17/Jul/2015 2.61 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...0.2/FreeBSD-10.2-BETA1-ia64-dvd1.iso 10/Jul/2015 2.58 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...4/FreeBSD-8.4-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso 01/Jun/2013 2.56 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...FreeBSD-10.2-RC1-amd64-uefi-dvd1.iso 23/Jul/2015 2.55 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...10.2/FreeBSD-10.2-RC1-amd64-dvd1.iso 23/Jul/2015 2.55 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...FreeBSD-10.2-RC2-amd64-uefi-dvd1.iso 31/Jul/2015 2.55 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...BSD-10.2-RELEASE-amd64-uefi-dvd1.iso 12/Aug/2015 2.55 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...FreeBSD-10.2-RC3-amd64-uefi-dvd1.iso 06/Aug/2015 2.55 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...10.2/FreeBSD-10.2-RC2-amd64-dvd1.iso 31/Jul/2015 2.55 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...-10.2-RC2-powerpc-powerpc64-dvd1.iso 01/Aug/2015 2.55 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA.../FreeBSD-10.2-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso 12/Aug/2015 2.55 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...10.2/FreeBSD-10.2-RC3-amd64-dvd1.iso 06/Aug/2015 2.55 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...-10.2-RC1-powerpc-powerpc64-dvd1.iso 24/Jul/2015 2.55 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...0.2-BETA2-powerpc-powerpc64-dvd1.iso 17/Jul/2015 2.55 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...eeBSD-10.2-BETA2-amd64-uefi-dvd1.iso 16/Jul/2015 2.54 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA....2/FreeBSD-10.2-BETA2-amd64-dvd1.iso 16/Jul/2015 2.54 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...0.2-BETA1-powerpc-powerpc64-dvd1.iso 10/Jul/2015 2.51 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...eeBSD-10.2-BETA1-amd64-uefi-dvd1.iso 09/Jul/2015 2.51 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA....2/FreeBSD-10.2-BETA1-amd64-dvd1.iso 09/Jul/2015 2.51 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...1/FreeBSD-9.1-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso 03/Dec/2012 2.49 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...BSD-10.1-RELEASE-amd64-uefi-dvd1.iso 11/Nov/2014 2.41 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA.../FreeBSD-10.1-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso 11/Nov/2014 2.41 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA....2/FreeBSD-10.2-RC2-powerpc-dvd1.iso 01/Aug/2015 2.38 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA....2/FreeBSD-10.2-RC1-powerpc-dvd1.iso 24/Jul/2015 2.38 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...2/FreeBSD-9.2-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso 26/Sep/2013 2.38 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA.../FreeBSD-10.2-BETA2-powerpc-dvd1.iso 17/Jul/2015 2.37 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA.../10.2/FreeBSD-10.2-RC1-i386-dvd1.iso 24/Jul/2015 2.37 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA...2/FreeBSD-10.2-RELEASE-i386-dvd1.iso 12/Aug/2015 2.37 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA.../10.2/FreeBSD-10.2-RC2-i386-dvd1.iso 31/Jul/2015 2.37 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA.../10.2/FreeBSD-10.2-RC3-i386-dvd1.iso 07/Aug/2015 2.37 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA....1/FreeBSD-9.1-RELEASE-i386-dvd1.iso 04/Dec/2012 2.35 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA....2/FreeBSD-10.2-RC2-sparc64-dvd1.iso 01/Aug/2015 2.34 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA.../FreeBSD-10.2-BETA1-powerpc-dvd1.iso 10/Jul/2015 2.34 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA....2/FreeBSD-10.2-RC1-sparc64-dvd1.iso 24/Jul/2015 2.34 GB

/pub/mirror/freebsd/releases/ISO-IMA.../FreeBSD-10.2-BETA2-sparc64-dvd1.iso 17/Jul/2015 2.34 GB
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